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Tonya Bailey
Office Ph: 606-783-8545 x 25
Cell: 606-207-9279
Tonya.Bailey@ky.gov
Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Carter, Elliott, Fleming, Greenup,  Lawrence, Lewis, Mason, Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan, Robertson, Rowan
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Michael Neidhardt
michael.neidhardt@ky.gov
Office Ph:859-292-6340 x 2617
Cell Ph: 859- 786- 7496
Boone, Bourbon, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, Harrison, Kenton, Nicholas, Owen, Pendleton, Scott
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Torrie Spiller 
Office Ph: 502-595-4504 x 5222
Cell Ph: 502-271-0263
Torrie.Spiller@ky.gov
Stacey McAlmont
Office Ph: 502-595-4504 x 5143 
Cell Ph: 502-338-5927
Stacey.McAlmont@ky.gov









lorraine.wilbur
Text Box

lorraine.wilbur
Text Box

lorraine.wilbur
Text Box

lorraine.wilbur
Text Box

lorraine.wilbur
Text Box
    Pat Adams
    Office Ph: 859-873-8041 x 2401
Cell: 859-533-2336
Patricia.Adams2@ky.gov
Anderson, Breckenridge, Bullitt, Franklin, Grayson, Hardin, Henry, LaRue, Marion, Meade, Nelson, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer, Trimble, Washington, Woodford
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Sheila Butler
Office Ph: 270-746-7447
Cell: 270 392-8610 
Sheila.Butler@ky.gov
Allen, Barren, Butler Hart,Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, Warren
Eric Hornback
Office Ph: 270-687-7491x 2713
Cell: 270-287-8231 
eric.hornback@ky.gov
 Daviess, Edmonson
 Hancock, Henderson,  McLean, Ohio, Union, Webster
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Text Box
Amy Ramage
Office Ph: 270-365-7275
Cell Ph: 270-601-0050
Amy.Ramage@ky.gov
Ballard, Caldwell, Calloway, Carlisle, Christian, Crittenden, Fulton, Graves, Hickman, Hopkins, Livingston, Lyon, Marshall, McCracken, Muhlenberg, Todd, Trigg
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Nick Marks
       Office Ph: 859-971-4704
Cell: 859 576 8755
Ian.Marks@ky.gov
Fayette
Gayle Learned
Office Ph: 
859.239.7105x 3434
Cell: 502-229-3449
Gayle.Learned@ky.gov
  Boyle, Clark, Estill, Garrard,                       
              Jessamine, Lincoln, Madison,                 Mercer, Powell
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Jessica Benge-Reynolds 
Office Ph: 606-877-8437 
Cell: 606-401-6606 
Adair, Bell, Casey, Clay, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, McCreary, Pulaski,  Rockcastle, Russell, Taylor, Wayne, Whitley
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Phillip Thacker 
Office Ph: 606-433-7596
Cell: 606-483-5004
PhillipS.Thacker@ky.gov
Breathitt, Floyd, Johnson, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Magoffin, Martin, Owsley, Perry, Pike, Wolfe
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General Questions 
chafee.ilp@ky.gov 

Paula Saenz
Transitional Services Branch Manager 
Paula.Saenz@ky.gov

Lorraine Wilbur 
Chafee Program Administrator 
lorraine.wilbur@ky.gov

Jeff Culver 
West Side ILS Supervisor 
Jeff.Culver@ky.gov

Chorya Morton 
East Side ILS Supervisor 
Chorya.Sloan@ky.gov

Stephanie Hockensmith 
NYTD Coordinator 
Steph.Hockensmith@ky.gov
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